
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-503

Mon, 13 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
 K-111

Mon, 13 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Ruzhitskaya E.A.
 K-111

Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Lykova O.V.  B-301
Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Lykova O.V.  B-301
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Psychological technologies of corporate security  Kirichenko A.V.  B-218
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminology  Konovalova E.V.  K-109
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  A-223
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Cryptographic Information Security  Shurygin V.A.  V-215
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Davydenko V.  K-822
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Industry Workshop: Professional Skills, Research Work  Morozov N.V.  K-109
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Criminal Law and Procedure  Nechaev A.D.  B-213
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Payment Systems and Their Security  Starikovskiy A.V.  A-218
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-109
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law and Procedure  Nechaev A.D.  T-209
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-109
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological technologies of corporate security  Kirichenko A.V.  V-418
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cryptographic Information Security  Ivanov M.A., Chugunkov I.V.  T-209
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Radygin V.Y.  406


